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MAKEUP:
BRITISH GLAM
AMERICAN GLAM
African Queen (FULL-GLAM )
Pretty Princess (SOFT-GLAM)
Bridal Beauty  (Consultation Required )
Add-ons
Lashes 
Rhinestones (2)

2200D+
2200D+
2200D+
1700D+
500D+

300D+
200D+

3200D+             4800D+         5200D+
3200D+             3700D+         4200D+
2700D+             3200D+         3700D+
3200D+

LADIES COLORS
PERMENANT
SEMI PERMENANT 
CLEAR GLOSS
ROUT TOUCH-UP 
Henna(D500 per hand or 
foot)

SHORT            MEDIUM          Long



SHORT
MEDIUM
LONG

HAIR CUTTING
1700+
2200+
2700+

Hair Treatments

SILK PRESS PACKAGES 

HAIR RELAXER 
SHORT
MEDIUM

1700D+
1900D+

FEED-IN
JUMBO
LARGE 
MEDIUM
SMALL
MICRO

1800D+
2000D+
2200D+
2500D+
2600D+

2000D+
2100D+
2200D+
2500D+
2700D+

JUMBO
LARGE 
MEDIUM
SMALL
MICRO

CORN ROWS

LONG
RETOUCHUP

2100D+
1200D+

HAIR EXTENTION (HAIR NOT INCLUDED) 
SEWIN
GLUE BONDED QUICK WEAVE
FLIP-OVER METHOD WEAVE 

3200D+
3200D+
3500D+

WIG SERVICES  
Frontal Wig Install 
Glueless Wig Install 

Closure Wig Install
Wig Customization 

3000D+
2200D+

5200D+
1000D+

Hair Trim                            400D+
Semi Color Rinse            600D+ 
Hair Jewelry (4 pieces) 100D+

All prices are in GMD

BRIDAL PACKAGES
HAIRSTYLING
MAKEUP

SPA
HENNA

Consultation Required

- Shampoo
- Deep Conditioner
-Hydro steam treatment
-Scalp massage
- Blow dry
-Trim
- Flat Iron ( curls or straight)

-Shampoo
-Deep conditioner treatment
-Blow dry
-Trim
-Flat iron ( curl or straight)

Classic Silk Press
         3200D+

Deluxe Silk Press 
        3700D+

Custom Wig Creation             5200D+

Heat Styling

Hair Treatments
Ozone Treatment Steamer 

(20 mins) 2000D
DEEP CONDITIONER TREATMENTS 

with hooded Dryer 
  ( 15mins ) 1500D

 Moisture Mist Steamer 
Conditioning Treatment 
          (10 mins)   800D 

Curling                                    1000D
Hot Comb                               1000D
Flat Iron Straightening       1000D
Updo STYLING                      1700D



All prices are in GMD

MANICURE
    Packages

3200D+

CLASSIC MANICURE
2700D+

MIRRORED SIGNATURE 
  SPA MANICURE

 EXPRESS MANICURE
1700+

SINGLE SERVICE

PEDICURES 
      Packages

MIRRORED SIGNATURE 
        SPA PEDICURE 

3200D+

CLASSIC PEDICURE
2700D+

EXPRESS PEDICURE
1700D+

ADD ON GEL POLISH REMOVAL   400+  

* Nail Trim & Shape
* Cuticle Cut
* Exfoliating Sugar Scrub
* Para�n wax
* Hot stone
* Hot towel
* Oil Massage
* Polish

* Gel Removal
* Nail Trim & Shape
* Cuticle Cut
* Massage
* Hot towel
* Gel Polish

* Nail Trim and Shape
* Cuticle Cut
* Moisturizer
* Polish or bu�ng

* Scented spa soak
* Polish Removal
* Nail Trim & Shape
* Cuticle Cut
* Callus Treatment
* Exfoliating Sugar Scrub
* Para�n Wax
* Lower leg mask
* Massage
* Hot stones
* Hot Towel
* Polish

* Polish Removal
* Nail Trim & Shape
* Cuticle Cut
* Callus Treatment
* Massage
* Hot Rocks
* Hot Towel
* Polish

* Polish Removal
* Nail Trim & Shape
* Cuticle Cut
* Brush scrub
* Moisturizer
* Polish

Full Set with Regular Polish           1500D+
Full Set with Gel Polish                   1700D+
Fill With Gel Polish                            1000D+
Fill with regular polish                      800D+

Polish change                                       600D
Gel Polish Change                               800D
Full Set Removal                                  800D
Para�n wax dip                                   800D
Foot massage 30 mins                     1200D

Nail Designs                                         400D+
Gel Polish Removal                            200D+
Gel Pedicure                                        200D+
Dip Manicure                                      200D+
Acrylic Overlay Per Toe                    100D+



BARBERING

All prices are in GMD

The Gentlemen Experience       3500D+
Consultation
Tailored Haircut
Straight Razor Lineup
Hair �ber + spray enhancements
Express Facial
Beard Steam + wash
Trim Mustache
Scalp Exfoliation
Scalp massage
Shampoo
Mist Steam Conditioner
Brush and style
Hot Face Towel
Men’s Manicure ( nails trimmed, shaped, 
cuticle cut, nails bu�ed and shined. )
Para�n Wax Dip for Hands
Chair Shoulder + Back Massage

Refined Gent                      2800D+
Consultation
Tailored Haircut
Hair spray-dye enhancements
Razor Lineup
Beard wash + seam
Trim Mustache
Shampoo
Scalp Brush Scrub
Mist Steam Conditioner
Brush + style
Hot Face Towel
Hand massage

A WELL-GROOMED MAN           2000D+
Consultation
Tailored Haircut
Shampoo
Mist Steam Conditioner
Brush + Style
Face wash
Hot Face Towel

1. Cleanse
2. Exfoliate
3. Master Hot Shave
4. Facial Massage
5. Moisturizer

Facial Shave Package              1500D+

Men’s Express Facial                1300D+
1. Cleanse
2. Exfoliate
3. Steam
4. Facial Massage
5. Moisturizer

Men’s Manicure                          1200D+
* Nail Trim and Shaped
* Cuticle Cut
* Moisturizer
* Nail Bu�er
* Hot towel

Single Services  
Men’s Tailored Haircut
Men’s Line-up
Kids Tailored Haircut
BEARD AND MUSTACHE TRIM
PROFESSIONAL BRAIDING
TWIST, LOCS

1000D+
 600D+
 500D+
 600D+
 800D+
1200D+

Hair Waves 360 services                               600D+
Hair Line Tint                                                    200D+
Hair Line Fiber Enhancer                              200D+
BEARD AND MUSTACHE TRIM                    400D+
Custom Hair Designs                                     400D+
Eyebrow Designs                                            200D+
Semi Permanent Full Head Dye shampoo      400D+
Bigen Permanent Powder Dye                   800D+

Hair Removal for Men 
Ears                                      500D+
Nose                                    500D+



Spa/Massage

CLASSIC MINK EYELASHES 
HYBRID MINK EYELASHES 
VOLUME MINK EYELASHES 

NANO BROWS 
MICRO BLADING  
MICROSHADING  
BEAUTY MARK 
POWDER BROW 
OMBRE BROW 
MICROFEATHERING & MICROSHADING  
SOFT COMBO 
BOLD COMBO 
LIPS ENHANCEMENT BLUSHING 
LIPS BLUSHING  

6800D+
6500D+
6000D+
1000D+
6500D+
6200D+
7500D+
6800D+
7000D+
8500D+
8000D+

Semi-Permanent Enhancements

LASH ENHANCEMENT LINER    6500D+

LINER WITHOUT A WING 
STARDUST SHADED LINER 
CLASSIC LINER 
SCALP MICROPIGMENTION 
LINER TOUCHUP 
PERMENANT MAKEUP TOUCHUP 

6200D+
6800D+
6000D+
35000D & UP
3100D+
3500D+

FULL FACE  
EYEBROWS 
LIPS 
CHIN 
ARMS 
1/2 ARMS 
STOMACH 
UNDERARM 
BIKINI 
BRAZILIAN ( INCLUDES BUM) 
FULL LEGS  
HALF LEG 
CHEST  
BACK 

1600D+
600D+
600D+
550D+
1500D+
750D+
500D+
700D+
850D+
1900D+
2000D+
1000D+
1600D+
1900D+

WAXING

MEDITATIVE MASSAGE(60ms/90ms)  
THAI MASSAGE   
SWEDISH MASSAGE   
DEEP TISSUE  
WOOD WORK THERAPY  
LYMHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE  
HOT STONE (ADD ON)  
AROMA THERAPY AND CHRYSTAL MASSAGE  
REVITALISE FULL BODY MASSAGE  
CHI NE TSANG MASSAGE  
COUPLES SENSATION  
FOUR HANDS MASSAGE   

3000D+
2500D+
2800D+
3300D+
7000D+
500+
2700D+
2800D+
2900D+
5800D+
3500D+

MASSAGE
3000+/3500+

AIRBRUSH EYEBROW 
BROW LAMINATION  
EYEBROW HENNA 
EYEBROW THREADING

1500D+
2100D+
1500D+
1200D+

 EYE LASH EXTENSIONS
2000D+
2800D+
3000D+

EYEBROW 



Spa / Massage

FACIALS
CLASSIC FACIAL
MICROCURRENT FACIAL
GALVANIC FACIAL
HIGH-FREQUENCY FACIAL
MICRODERMABRASION
AROMA THERAPY FACIAL
LASER RESURFACING
ANTI AGING FACIAL
BRIGHTENING FACIAL
HYDRATING FACIAL
CHEMICAL PEELS
OXYGEN FACIAL
MICRONEEDLING FACIAL
DERMAPLANING FACIAL
ENZYME FACIAL
PRP

2800D+
4500D+
4500D+
4500D+
5200D+
4600D+
7680D+
4500D+
4500D+
4500D+
5500D+ 
4500D+
5200D+
5000D+
4800D+
8200D+

HAMMAM / HYDROTHERAPY BATH 

AROUND THE WORLD INDULGENCE 
COUPLES SENSATION 
DETOXIFY JOURNEY 
GAMBI  WELLNESS THERAPY 
ROYAL TREATMENT 
MIRRORED BLISS BODY FACIAL 
STEAM SHOWER & DRY SAUNA 
LYMPHATIC MASSAGE FACIAL 
SUANA INFRARED THERAPY 
INFRARED LIGHT BODY CHAMBER 

9200D+ 90mns
4200D+ 90mns
5100d+ 90mns
4800D+ 60mns
4800D+ 60mns
3800D+ 60mns
3500D+ 60mns
5800D+ 60mns
1000D+ 30mns
4500D+ 40mns

5500D+ 120mns

V-Therapy
Yoni Steam
Vaginal Lightening
Vajacial

3200D+
2500D+
1500D+

THEETH SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL ADVANCED THEETH WHITENING 
TOOTH GEMS 

4000+
2500+

SHIRDHARA OIL THERAPY 
WATER HAIR THERAPY
EAR CANDLING

2500D+
2000D+

All prices are in GMD



All prices are in GMD

ADVANCED FACE AND BODY TREATMENT  
COLONOSCOPY & GASTROSCOPY   
CRYO THERAPY/FAT FREEZING 
(Chin,Arm,Inner Thigh,Abdominal,Axilla,Knees)   
NON INVASIVE FACELIFT   
FACIAL CONTOURING   
BODY CONTOURING 
(Waist, Inner Thighs, Hips, Abdominal)   
CRYO THERAPY/FAT FREEZING 
(Chin, Arm, Inner Thigh, Abdominal, Legs)   

8000D+
10000D+ UP

14000+
14000D
10000D+ UP

10000D+ UP

IV DRIP THERAPY INFUSION  
Mirrored Beauty 
Mirrored Energy Plus 
Mirrored Glow 
Mirrored After Party
 

6500D+
5500D+
5500D+
5000D+

              MIRRORED Energy Plus 
              Mirrored Glow 
 Mirrored Mommy 

3500D+
3500D+
3500D+

INJECTABLE FILLER

FOREHEAD LINES   
BROW LIFT  
JELLY ROLL   
BUNNY WOLF LINES  
SQUARE JAW  
PLATYSMAL BANDING VERTICAL NECK LINES  
ANGRY LINES GLBELLA  
CROWS FEET  
GUMMY SMILE  
VERTICAL LIP LINES  
DOWN TURNED MOUTH  
CHIN DIMPLES  

Facial Skin Analyzer            4500D+
Hair and Scalp Analyzer      4500D+

   Wellness + Screening
And Medical Weight Loss 

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
FACE
UNDERARM
BIKINI
BRAZILIAN

3200D+
4200D+
3500D+
4800D+

Weightloss Management
Mirrored Skinny Infusion Plus  
Mirrored Skinny Infusion 
Mirrored Skinny Shots  

6500
6500
6500

Consultation Required

Consultation Fee 500D+

Consultation Required

Consultation Fee price will be applied to the desired service if performed. If not performed, 
                                                              Fees are non-refundable.



All prices are in GMD

ADVANCED FACIALS 
   (BY CONSUTANT) 

CLASSIC FACIAL 
LYMPHATIC MASSAGE FACIAL 
MICROCURRENT FACIAL 
GALVANIC FACIAL 
HIGH-FREQUENCY FACIAL 
MICRODERMABRASION 
AROMA THERAPY FACIAL 
LASER RESURFACING 
ANTI AGING FACIAL 
BRIGHTENING FACIAL 
HYDRATING FACIAL 
CHEMICAL PEELS 
OXYGEN FACIAL 
MICRONEEDLING FACIAL 
DERMPLANING FACIAL 
ENZYME FACIAL 
MEDICAL GRADE SKIN CARE PRODUCTS 

2800D+
5800D+
4500D+
4500D+
5200D+
4600D+
7680D+
4500D+
4500D+
4500D+
5500D+ 
4500D+
5200D+
5000D+
4800D+
8200D+
2240D+

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
FACE
UNDERARM
BIKINI
BRAZILIAN

3200D+
4200D+
3500D+
4800D+

PRP FOR HAIR TREATMENT 
6500D+

RADIO FREQUENCY 
 HAIR TREATMENT  

3800D+

SCALP MICROPIGMENTATION 
35000D+

EAR PIERCING
          600+
NOSE PIERCING
          800+

Www.MirroredGM.com (+220) 228-9291



COFFEE 
Café Latte 
Cappuccino
Black Coffee 
Mirrored Signature 
coffee (Mirrored Signature Coffee)

Turkish Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Mocha Latte
Americana
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Iced Coffee
Iced Vanilla Latte
Espresso

150
150
100
100

150
150
150
100
200
100
150
200
150

CAFE MENU

TEA 
Mint Tea 
Ginger Tea 
Moringa Tea 
Chai Tea 
Lemon Tea 
 
Earl Grey Tea 
Lemon Grass Tea 
Green Tea 
Cammomile Tea 
Black Tea 

100
100
100
100
100
 
100
100
100
100
100

JUICES
Cranberry Juice 
Orange Juice 
Pineapple Juice 
Ginger Juice 
Lemonade Juice 
Baobab Juice 
Wonjo Juice 
Coconut Juice 

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

MOCKTAILS
Mean Green (green juice)  
The smiling coast
(sunrise mocktail)  
Virgin Moito  
Reflection 
(lemonade)  
Cranberry Cola  
( lemonade)  
Long Island Iced Tea  
Cranberry Ginger   

COLD DRINKS
Vita Coconut Water  
Topo Chito Mineral Water  
S.pellegrino Sparkling Natural Water  
Perrier Sparkling Water  
Izze Flavoured Juice  
Gatorade  
Ginger Beer  
Apple Juice  
S.pellegrino Flavoured Mineral Water  
Red Bull  
PIES
Meat Pies 
Fish Pies
Apple Pie
Pumpkin Pie
Sausage Roll
Spring Rolls

250
250
250
250
150
150

DESSERTS
Yellow Pound Cake  
Donut  
Chocolate Cake  
Red Velvet Cake 
Cookies 
Brownie  
Banana Bread 
Vanilla Cake 
Coconut Tart 
Marble Pound Cake 

400
250

350


